Please observe JCT’s rules

For safety reasons, please keep
> all talking to the driver at a
minimum

Please inform the driver if you
> will need a transfer when you
board the vehicle

If your actions or behavior creates
a safety hazard, you are subject to
removal, citation or arrest

> Front seats are reserved for the
elderly or disabled

> No eating, drinking, smoking, or
vaping on the buses

Use of obscene language or
gestures is not permitted

Keep children under control

All animals must ride in carriers
device except service animals

[ 2 Shoes and shirts must be worn

No, weapons or flammable materi-
> als are allowed on the bus

Earphones must be used with all
music playing devices on the bus

You can also use Google
Maps for transit directions

Hit “Get Directions”

Enter your origin in the “A”
box

Enter your destination in the
“B” bOX

Hit the Icon

The re- sults will
show by time / route and if a
transfer is needed

Your results can be customized
by using the “show options”
under the B box

Dial-A-Ride

Monday - Friday
6:30 am - 6:30 pm

JCT provides this service to people whose
disability prevents them from using the fixed
route bus. This is a door-to-door service.

Service area and fares:

JCT Service area ... $2.00 each way

Same Day ... $4.00 each way
Same day rides are available on a space
available basis only

Rides need to be scheduled the day prior to
the actual trip. Customers need to be ready
15 minutes prior to their scheduled pick up
time.

For more information about this service
please Contact: JCT office, 541-474-5452

Hearing Impaired
Dial 7-1-1 for assistance

EXPRESS

CONNECTIONS

Josephine Community Transit
541-474-5452

April 2017

Price per one way ride
Full Fare ... $1.00
Daily Pass ..., $3.00
Monthly Pass ..., $38.00

Commuter Route ..........ccccoccooooeec.... $2.00
Daily Pass ... $6.00
Commuter Monthly Pass ........ $50.00

Children (5 and under) ................. Free
Children (6 - 16) ............. Half Full Fare
Senior (62 and over) ... Half Full Fare
Disabled ........ccuc...... Half Full Fare
Medicare Card .......... Half Full Fare

PLEASE HAVE EXACT FARE
DRIVERS DON’T CARRY
CHANGE

JCT has a reduced fare program for categories
not listed above. Call for more information

Service Hours
Monday - Friday
6:30 am - 6:30 pm

Office Hours

201 River Heights Way
Monday - Friday
8:00 am - 5:00 pm


http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&source=images&cd=&docid=k0jUHGj_XsRwbM&tbnid=7GyGJnqbQlpTiM:&ved=0CAgQjRwwAA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.iconfinder.com%2Ficons%2F87927%2Ftransit_icon&ei=gZI8Uv_OCMSQiQKp74DgBA&psig=AFQjCNEk-tEpzMj4-_W6zq3FyHQryIYxRw&ust=13797877

BUS STOPS - Route 10 - 6th/7th St- RCC Time

BUS STOPS - Route 20 - Fruitdale Ave

Time

BUS STOPS - Route 35 - Wal Mart/GPHS Time

Route 80 - Merlin, Sunny Valley and Wolf Creek

Anne Basker Auditorium - 500 NW 6th St. :00/:30 @
6th Street & G Street (Dutch Bros) :01/:31

6th Street & K Street :02/:32

6th Street (Riverside Complex) :03/:33 @
West Park St. (RV Fitness Center) :04/:34
Ringuette (Senior Meal Site) 05735 @
Redwood Ave. (YMCA) 07737
Redwood Ave & AtterrCreek 08738
Redwood-Shopping-Center 09439
Redwood-Ave—&Dowell 10440
Redwood Ave. & Willow :12/:42
Hubbard / Redwood Ave 13/:43
Hubbard / Redwood Hwy 13/:43
Rogue Community College 20/:50 @
Hubbard / Redwood Hwy 24/:54
Redwood Ave. & Kokanee 25/:55
Redwood Ave. & Wheeler 26/:56
Redwood Ave. & Dowell 27/:57
Allen Creek & Ramsey (Creekside Cir) 31/:01
Ramsey & Nebraska 327702

R LR L A4 A4
Ranmsey (CRC) 4704

Fth-Street(Rogue Federal Credit Union)——42/12
7th & ] Street (naily FnllriPr) :42/:12
7th & G Street (Safeway) :43/:13 @
7th & C Street 45/:15
7th St. (Millie’s) 46/:16
7th St. & Manzanita 47/:17
7th St. & Midland 48/:18
7th St. & Hillcrest (Burger King) 49/:19
North Hill & Hawthorne 52722
Hawthorne (DHS & SDV) 527722
Morgan Lane (SO Aspire) 537723
6thrStreet (Shito i) 54724
6th-Street-(Midland-Medieal-Offices) 55425
6th St & Midland Street (China Hut) :55/:25
6th St & Manzanita (Northgate Center) :56/:26
Anne Basker Auditorium 00/:30 @

Service Monday - Friday (every 30 minutes)

First bus leaves at 6:30am and the last bus leaves at

5:30pm

Route 20 & 40 - Service Monday - Friday (every hour)

Rt 20 First bus leaves at 7:00 am / Last bus leaves at 6:00 pm

* last evening stop

Rt 40 first bus leaves at 7:00 am / Last bus leaves at 5:00pm

Service Monday - Friday

® Stops where Multiple Routes
can Connect

Anne Basker Auditorium - 500 NW 6th St. 00 © Anne Basker Auditorium - 500 NW 6th St. :10/:40 @
4th Street & H Street :02 7th & G Street (Safeway) :13/:43 @
Ringuette (Senior Meal Site) 05 © F Street (old DMV) :15/:45
Ramsey (CRC) :06 F Street (Fire Mt Gems) :16/:46
Union Ave. (Walgreens) 08 © Agness Ave. (Big Lots) :19/:49
Farmer’s Market 11 F Street (Greyhound Station) 19749 @
Fruitdale Dr. & Gaffaey/Clovertawn 13 F Street (Walmart) 20750 @
Fruitdate Dr-& Overtand % Beacon Drive (Fred Meyers) 21757 @&
RogueRiver Hwy & Royat-View 26 [—Beacon Drive (Albertsony —— 23/53
Rogue River Hwy—/Hamilton 25 Anderson&-Victorta (Oakview Gardens)—247:54
Pngnp River T—T\vy (Rn\xrling Allev) 26 A-Street (Ciu,l\, K) 25/.55
Parkdale (ped access at Golden Ct) 27 A Street & Dean Street (GPHS) 25/:55
East Park Street (Riverside Park)* :30 Anne Basker Auditorium 30400 @
Ringuette (Senior Meal Site) 35 @
Rar.nsey (CRC) 336 Service Monday - Friday (every 30 minutes)
Union Ave. (Walgreens) 38 o First bus leaves at 7:10 am / Last bus leaves at 5:10 pm
7th Street (Riverside Park) 41 @
8th St. & M Street (Coalition for Kids) 43
M Street (M Street Market) 46 Route 50 - Cave Junction
N Street (Riverwood Apts) 47 Times AM PM PM
FStreet(Greyhiound) i Anne Basker 5350 | 12:15@ | 4:35@
F Street (Walmart) D50 @] Auditorium
FStreet (Fred Meyer) DI 500 NW 6th Street 6:35@ 5:35@
F-Street(Parkway Vittage) 52 RCC 300 [1230@ 30 ®
E-Street-(GrantsPass-Shoppmg-Center) 54 Wonder 33 33 35
B Qt € Qi Qiraat .55 ) ) )
it Selma Post Otfice 10 12750 10
Anne Baske[ 1 ; r\rﬁum L 1 A A 1 0 L aVal S0
Audit 00 oo RKCTOY VIATKTl IOV
County Building 25 05 25
JunetionInn 6:25 105 5:25
and and
Anne Basker Auditorium - 500 NW 6th St.__ 00 @ W Coutit el e
4th Street & H Street :02 S - - *
: Kerby Belt Bldg. :35 1:15 :35
Bridge Street Market :03 S
Ray’s Selma Market 45 1:25 45
Bridge Street & Greenwood :04
. Wonder :55 :35 :55
Bridge Street & Leonard :04
_ RCC 150 1:50 ® 15 @
Leonard & 1 dtreet 05
A o A T o Anne Basker 7:25@ 2:15 6:250
U SUTCT & VWSSOI SUrcct U0
Booth Street & Eoundary/E-Street 07 500 NW 6th Street 8:25@ 7:25
Dimmick & A Street (Pnh]ir‘ Health) :08
Anne Basker Auditorium 10 e

Times AM PM PM
Anne Basker Auditorium 6:15 [12:30@ |5:35@
500 NW 6th Street
Merlin (Ray’s Market) ---- | 12:40 | 5:45
Merlin (LiI” Pantry) ---- [ 12Z:45 1] 5:30
MTt. View Market & Deli ---- 12350 3135
Joe Creek Store = 12551605
Sunny-Valley-Store 6:35 1651616
- Wolf Creek General Store 6:45 115 [ 615
Sunnvy Valley Store 6:55 1:25 6:25
Joe Creek Store 7:05 1:35 [ 6:35
Mt. View Market & Deli 7:10 1:40 | 6:40
Merlin (Post Office) 7:15 1:45 | 6:45
Merlin (Ray’s Market) 7:20 1:50 | 6:50
Anne Basker Auditorium 7:30@0 | 2:00@ | 7:00

Service Monday - Friday

Bikes on Buses - JCT buses are equipped
with bike racks. Bikes are subject to space

availability.

Carts and Strollers on Buses - All carts
and strollers should be folded and secured.

Lost and Found - All items found on
vehicles need to be claimed within 30 days.

Please inform the Driver

if vou need a Transfer

when Boarding

Remember to get to the Bus Stop
before the Scheduled Departure

THE DRIVER WILL NOT

WAIT FOR YOU




